

Orange County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

23-4	91	Version:	1	Name:		
Bid/I	RFP			Status:	Consent Agenda	
3/15	/2023			In control:	Administrative Services Dep	partment
3/21	/2023			Final action:		
resp	onsible bid	der, Cloud	9 Se	rvices Group, L	LC. The estimated contract awa	ard amount is \$327,600
1. 20	023-03-21 /	Administrat	tive S	ervices Departi	nent Consent Item 1	
Ver.	Action By			A	ction	Result
_	Bid/l 3/15 3/21 App for a	responsible bid for a three-year 1. 2023-03-21 /	Bid/RFP 3/15/2023 3/21/2023 Approval to award Invitation responsible bidder, Cloud for a three-year term. ([Ut 1. 2023-03-21 Administration	Bid/RFP 3/15/2023 3/21/2023 Approval to award Invitation for responsible bidder, Cloud 9 Set for a three-year term. ([Utilities 1. 2023-03-21 Administrative S	Bid/RFP Status: 3/15/2023 In control: 3/21/2023 Final action: Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y22-1009 responsible bidder, Cloud 9 Services Group, L for a three-year term. ([Utilities Department Was 1. 2023-03-21 Administrative Services Department	Bid/RFP Status: Consent Agenda 3/15/2023 In control: Administrative Services Dep 3/21/2023 Final action: Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y22-1009-RM, Aerator Cleaning, to the loresponsible bidder, Cloud 9 Services Group, LLC. The estimated contract award for a three-year term. ([Utilities Department Water Operations Division] Procure 1. 2023-03-21 Administrative Services Department Consent Item 1

Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y22-1009-RM, Aerator Cleaning, to the low responsive and responsible bidder, Cloud 9 Services Group, LLC. The estimated contract award amount is \$327,600 for a three-year term. ([Utilities Department Water Operations Division] Procurement Division)